

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 49353001

Data publicarii	31.08.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.071,73 RON - 5.071,73 RON

Descriere: NIPLU AL 3/4 1 3.03 3.03 TEU AL 3/4 1 7.14 7.14 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 3/4 1 15.97 15.97 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/4 1 2.69 2.69 TEU PPR 25-20-25 2 0.84 1.68 COT PPR 25X25 2 0.59 1.18 DISC KFR 125 10 0.52 25.2 TARUS IMPAMANTARE 1500 1 46.22 46.22 SIG DPNA 20A 4 22.69 90.76 SIG DPNA 10A 4 22.69 90.76 TABLOU 8P 1 19.33 19.33 POLISTIREN EXP 2CM/80 14 40.34 403.4 POLISTIREN EXP 3CM/80 4 40.34 161.36 DIBLU POLISTIREN 70 500 0.21 105 PLASA FIBRA 100 2.02 202 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 25KG 55 23.53 1294.15 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 100 0.63 63 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 100 1.01 101 TUB FL 13 100 0.59 59 BOLTAR ZIDARIE 84 5.88 493.92 ADEZIV BCA 25KG 14 15.13 211.82 TV PE 32 90 2.18 196.2 COT PE 32X32 1 6.89 6.89 MUFA PE 32X32 2 6.72 13.44 LATERALA DRT 35 18.49 647.15 LATERALA STG 35 18.49 647.15 TV PE 25 76 1.68 127.68 TEU PE 32-25-32 1 9.24 9.24 MUFA PE 32-25-32 1 6.47 6.47 CAPAC PE 25 5 3.78 18.9 TOTAL 5071.73
